Marshall University Marshall Digital Scholar

Recommendations Faculty Senate

12-9-1993

SR-93-94-24 (FS)

Marshall University

Follow this and additional works at: http://mds.marshall.edu/fs_recommendations

Recommended Citation

 $Marshall\ University, "SR-93-94-24\ (FS)"\ (1993).\ Recommendations.\ 1054.$ $http://mds.marshall.edu/fs_recommendations/1054$

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Faculty Senate at Marshall Digital Scholar. It has been accepted for inclusion in Recommendations by an authorized administrator of Marshall Digital Scholar. For more information, please contact zhangj@marshall.edu, martj@marshall.edu.

FACULTY SENATE RECOMMENDATION

SR-93-94-24 (FS)

The Faculty Senate encourages all faculty to comply with the requirement that final grades be submitted within 48 hours of the end of the final exam. Faculty Senate President Bertram Gross will communicate to the faculty that their compliance is expected.

FACULTY SENATE PRESIDENT:	
APPROVED BESTERN W Grass	DATE: 12/9/93
DISAPPROVED BY SENATE:	DATE:
UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT:	
READ:	DATE: 2/09/94
COMMENTS:	